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LaGrone Academy Spring 2025 
Senior Final Exam Schedule 

Monday, May 12, 2025 B-Day 

1B 7:55-9:25 Regular Class 
2B 9:30-11:00 FINAL EXAM - CORE 
3B 12:25-1:55 Regular Class
4B 2:00-3:30 FINAL EXAM  - CORE

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 A-Day 

1A 7:55-9:25 Regular Class 
2A 9:30-11:00 FINAL EXAM - CORE 
3A 12:25-1:55 Regular Class 
4A 2:00-3:30 FINAL EXAM - CORE 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 B-Day 

1B 7:55-9:25 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE
2B 9:30-11:00 Regular Class 
3B 12:25-1:55 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 
4B 2:00-3:30 Regular Class 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 A-Day 

1A 7:55-9:25 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 
2A 9:30-11:00 Regular Class 
3A 12:25-1:55 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 
4A 2:00-3:30 Regular Class 

Friday, May 16, 2025-B-Day Retes�ng if necessary 



LaGrone Academy Spring 2025 Final Exam 
Schedule 11th Grade 

Monday, May 19, 2025 A-Day (Regular Bell Schedule) 

1B 7:55-9:25 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE
2B 9:30-11:00 Regular Class
3B 12:25-1:55 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE
4B 2:00-3:30 Regular Class 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 A-Day (Early Release Schedule) 

2A 7:55-9:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE  
4A 9:55-11:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 B-Day (Early Release Schedule) 

2B 7:55-9:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE 
4B 9:55-11:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE

Friday, May 23, 2025 A-Day (Graduation Day - Juniors may attend 
with parent note submitted - Click HERE) 

3A 9:55-11:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 B-Day (Regular Bell Schedule) 

1A 7:55-9:25 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 
2A 9:30-11:00 
3A 12:25-1:55 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE  

4A 2:00-3:30 

1B 7:55-9:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE
3B 9:55-11:50 FINAL EXAM - CORE & CTE 

1-4A 7:55-11:50 ALL JUNIORS IN LECTURE HALL
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